IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PORTATIL

PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PORTATIL
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PC ESCRITORIO
PORTATIL

PC ESCRITORIO
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PC ESCRITORIO
PORTATIL
IMPRESORA
OTROS
SERVIDOR

PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PORTATIL
IMPRESORA
PORTATIL

CN14N3B234
CNC 9C79DK2
MXL1101 T3G
MXL1101 T3R
6B189368W
5CM13309MH
MXL21511 MP
MXL2100T46
MXL2100T41
PRFK093196
CND9D2LCT4
PRFK091682
3C084158W
PRFK081888
PRFK081498
MXJ91105 L)
CND 9234GBC
G53XKH1

HP DESKAJET ND
HP LASERJET ND
HP COMPAQ INTEL
HP COMPAQ INTEL
TOSHIBA GRI'INTEL
HP PRO 1005 AMD
HP COMPAQ INTEL
HP COMPAQ INTEL
HP COMPAQ INTEL
EPSON L200 ND
HP LASERJET ND
EPSON L200 ND
TOSHIBA L73. INTEL
EPSON L200 ND
EPSON L200 ND
HP COMPAQ INTEL
HP COMPAG INTEL
DELL VOSTRCINTEL

CN655F52HV Q813 HP DESKIET FND

CN66JFDOMZ
44B0052913
MXL 3122MTR
MXL 31111 S0
S25K 110662
S 3YK226424
S 3YK 301861
S3YK 226849
S3YK301842

$150420321658

HP DESKIJET FND
EPSON LX81CND
HP COMPAQ INTEL
HP COMPAQ INTEL
EPSON L210 ND
EPSON L355 ND
EPSON L355 ND
EPSON L355 ND
EPSON L355 ND
JANUS COLOFINTEL

ECNOWU14784051 ASUS DE 14 NINTEL

MXBCH2Q0CJ
S$G51711005
MX251000UH
8CC7120DPT
8CC7120DT3
8CC7120DNX
8CC7120DQS
CNB 7J7G3WW
CNB 7K152M6
XBY5503975
7330418040002
7330418040001
7330518040001

HP LASERJET ND
HP ENTERPRI ND
HP INTEL
HP PAVILION AMD
HP PAVILION AMD
HP PAVILION AMD
HP PAVILION AMD
HP LASERJET ND
HP LASERJET ND
KYOCERA FS{ND

PCSMART  OTROS
PCSMART  OTROS
PC SMART TC OTROS

$95240100218122 COMPUMAX OTROS

400SN30682
CNB2KCDV1P
CNB2KCDV2)
PF9XB8809025
CN8425C1M3
5CD8513317

COMPUMAX OTROS
SAMSUNG ND
SAMSUNG ND
LENOVO ND
HP DESKIET IIND
HP OTROS

ND

ND

DUAL CORE
31

DUAL CORE
CELERON
DUAL CORE
PENTIUM
DUAL CORE
ND

ND

ND
PENTIUM
ND

ND

DUAL CORE
CELERON
DUAL CORE
ND

ND

ND

31

31

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

51

51

ND

ND

OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO

ND

ND

ND

51

51

51

OTRO
OTRO

ND

ND

ND

ND

51

ND

ND

333 GHZ
333 GHZ
210 GHZ
230 GHZ
306 GHZ
306 GHZ
306 GHZ
ND

ND

ND

213 GHZ
ND

ND

280 GHZ
210 GHZ
256 GHZ
ND

ND

ND

330 GHZ
330 GHZ
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

320 GHZ
320 GHZ
ND

ND

38 GHz
280 GHZ
280 GHZ
280 GHZ
280 GHZ
ND

ND

ND

270 GHZ
270 GHZ
340 GHZ
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

25 GHZ

ND

ND

460 GIGAS
4620 GIGAS
250 GIGAS
250 GIGAS
460 GIGAS
250 GIGAS
460 GIGAS
ND

ND

ND

250 GIGAS
ND

ND

131 GIGAS
250 GIGAS
240 GIGAS
ND

ND

ND

460 GIGAS
460 GIGAS
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

1 TERA

1 TERA
ND

ND

500 GIGAS
1 TERA

1 TERA

1 TERA

1 TERA
ND

ND

ND

1 TERA

1 TERA

1 TERA

1 TERA

1 TERA
ND

ND

ND

ND

1 TERA



PORTATIL
PORTATIL
PORTATIL
PORTATIL
PORTATIL
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
IMPRESORA
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO
PC ESCRITORIO

5CD851336) HP OTROS
5CD851336S HP OTROS
5CD851334Y HP OTROS
5CD8513357 HP OTROS
5CD851330P HP OTROS
KKVG65902 CANON PIXIUND

RNY 1101375 KYOCERA ECCND

$17385422318906 DIMO ND

8CC1190HBL HP OTROS
8CC1190HD5 HP OTROS
8CC1190HBM HP OTROS
8CC1190H9S HP OTROS
8CC1190H5Y HP OTROS
8CC1190HCH HP OTROS
8CC1190H36 HP OTROS
8CC125363B HP OTROS

51
51
51
51
51
ND
ND
ND
3l
31
3l
31
3l
31
3l
31

25 GHZ
25 GHZ
25 GHZ
25 GHZ
25 GHZ
ND

ND

ND

259 GHZ
259 GHZ
259 GHZ
259 GHZ
259 GHZ
259 GHZ
259 GHZ
259 GHZ

1 TERA
1TERA
1 TERA
1TERA
1 TERA
ND

ND

ND

1 TERA
1TERA
1 TERA
1TERA
1 TERA
1TERA
1 TERA
1TERA



ND

ND

200 GB
200 GB
200 GB
200 GB
200 GB
200 GB
200 GB
ND

ND

ND

200 GB
ND

ND

200 GB
200 GB
100 GB
ND

ND

ND
400 GB
400 GB
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND
400 GB
800 GB
ND

ND
8GDDR3
800 GB
800 GB
800 GB
800 GB
ND

ND

ND

8 GB

8 GB
16 GB
8 GB

8 GB
ND

ND

ND

ND
4GB

ND

ND
ND
ND
ND

0 ND
0 ND
0 INYECCION
0 LASER
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 INYECCION
0 ND
0 ND
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 INYECCION
0 LASER
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 LASER
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
ND
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
0 INYECCION
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND

30/09/2011
30/09/2011
12/10/2011
12/10/2011
12/10/2011
29/05/2012
18/05/2012
14/05/2012
29/05/2012
29/05/2012
29/05/2012
29/05/2012
18/07/2012
18/07/2012
18/07/2012
01/10/2012
01/10/2012
01/10/2012
01/10/2012
01/10/2012
01/10/2012
28/06/2013
28/06/2013
28/06/2013
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
29/12/2017
28/05/2018
28/05/2018
28/05/2018
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
04/02/2019
04/02/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
31/12/2019

307400
1057450
2198200
2198200
2198200
1373440
1328000
1328000
1328000

450080
1046784

450080
1117800

450080

450080
2784000
2656400
1807400

320000

320000

320000
1610000
1610000

365000

423000

423000

423000

423000
1244000
1701000
6702480
2836200
2830400
2299000
2299000
2299000
2299000
3369500
3369500

791120
2129900
2129900
2899900
1926382
1926382
3499502
3499502
1825170

200000
2008234



4GB
4GB
4GB
4 GB
4GB
ND

ND

ND

8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

0 Licencia proy 31/12/2019
0 liecenica autc 31/12/2019

0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
0 ND
6 ND
6 ND
6 ND
6 ND
6 ND
6 ND
6 ND
6 ND

31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021

2008234
2008234
2008234
2008234
2008234

599200
7312860
2552875
6307310
6307310
6307310
6307310
6307310
6307310
6307310
6307310



Bodega Usado
Secretaria General
Secretario General
Bodega

Misional

Bodega

Control interno
Bodega

Bodega

Bodega

Direc Financiera
Bodega
Secretario General
Bodega

Bodega

Bodega

Bodega

Bodega

Bodega

Bodega

Bodega

Direc Financiera
Direc Financiera
Bodega

Secretaria Gerencia
Bodega

almacen
Secretaria General
Direc Financiera
Bodega

Bodega

Direcc Financiera
Sistemas
Secretaria Gerencia
Misional

Direc Financiera
Direc Financiera
Secretaria Gerencia
Misional

Bodega

Almacen Oficina
Secretaria General
Secretaria General
Gerencia

Direc Financiera
Secretario General
Direccion Financiera
Gerencia

Misional
Secretario General

Stella Mondragén

Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Stella Mondragon
Chartfi Adolfo Géngora
Stella Mondragon
Edgar Bulla Lépez

Stella Mondragon

Stella Mondragon

Stella Mondragon

Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Stella Mondragon

Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Stella Mondragén
Stella Mondragon
Stella Mondragén
Stella Mondragén
Stella Mondragon
Stella Mondragén Leyva
Stella Mondragén Leyva
Stella Mondragén Leyva
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Stella Mondragon
Marcela Cruz Mogollén
Stella Mondragén
Stella Mondragon
Stella Mondragon

Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Stella Mondragon
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Chartfi adolfo Gongora
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Chartfi adolfo Gongora
Stella Mondragén
Stella Mondragon
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Alejandro Ortiz Ortiz
Chartfi Adolfo Géngora
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S



Direccion Financiera
Bodega Usado
Secretario General
Control interno
Direccion Financiera
Direccion Financiera
Direccion Financiera
Secretaria Gerencia
Secretaria Gerencia
Gerencia

Secretaria General
Secretaria General
Direccion Financiera
Direccion Financiera
Direccion Financiera
Direccion Financiera

Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Stella Mondragén
Chartfi Adolfo Géngora
Edgar Bulla Lépez

Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Marcela Cruz Mogollén
Marcela Cruz Mogollén
Alejandro Ortiz Ortiz
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Luz Yinneth Velasquez S
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas
Jorge Lozano Arciniegas



